
Nautical Chic Garden
Coastal influences have inspired this garden creating a calm and relaxed environment. Waves of majestic 
deep ocean blues, brilliant whites and metallic silvers break upon golden yellow sands. The classic deck 
chair is an emblem of seaside escapism, fun and amusement.

	 Blue	 White	 Yellow
Calibrachoa Kabloom™ F1 Deep Blue	 3		
Delphinium F1 Diamonds Blue 	 3		
Felicia amelloides Blue	 3		
Lobelia Waterfall Blue (P)	 3		
Penstemon Electric Blue 	 3		
Petunia Fanfare™ Deep Blue (P)	 3		
Petunia Tumbelina® Belinda (P)	 3		
Salvia Farinacea Victoria Blue	 3		
Salvia Patens Patio Deep Blue	 3		
Verbena EnduraScape™ Blue (P)	 3		
Verbena EnduraScape™ Dark Purple (P)	 3		
			 
Agapanthus Silver Baby 		  3	
Angelonia Archangel™ White (P)		  3	
Argyranthemum Madeira™ White (P)		  3	
Calibrachoa Cabaret™ White Improved (P)		  3	
Calibrachoa Can Can™ Double White (P)		  3	
Dahlia Dalina® Maxi Lopez (P)		  3	
Echinacea PowWow White		  3	
Lobelia Waterfall White Sparkle (P)		  3	
Nemesia Aromatica White (P)		  3	
Osteospermum Voltage White (P)		  3	
Osteospermum Akila F1 Daisy White 		  3	
Physostegia Crystal Peak White		  3	
Scaevola White Print (P) 		  3	
			 
Bidens Golden Glory (P)			   3

Coreopsis Early Sunrise 			   3

Coreopsis Sunny Day (P) 			   3

Dahlia Happy Single Party (P)			   3

Echinacea Sombrero® Lemon Yellow (P)			   3

Gaillardia Mesa F1 Yellow			   3

Osteospermum Voltage Yellow (P)			   3

Rudbeckia F1 Tiger Eye			   3

Sanvitalia Gold Crown (P) 			   3

Sunflower Miss Sunshine F1 			   3

Thunbergia Susie Yellow Blackeye 			   3

Zinnia Zahara Yellow			   3

			 
Trixi® Riverside (P)	 3	 3	 3

Nautical Chic Garden
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MIXED Container 1 (Small)
1 Petunia Fanfare™ Deep Blue (P)
2 Nemesia Aromatica White (P)
3 Zinnia Zahara Yellow
4 Angelonia Archangel™ White (P)
5 Penstemon Electric Blue
6 Begonia F1 Nonstop® Joy Yellow

MIXED Container 3 (Large)
1 Felicia Amelloides Blue
2 Calibrachoa Double Can Can™ White (P)
3 Coreopsis Sunny Day (P)
4 Osteospermum Voltage White (P)
5 Salvia Patens Patio Deep Blue
6 Zinnia Zahara Yellow or Double Yellow (P)

MIXED Container 2 (Small)
1 Bacopa Colossal White (P)
2 Petunia F1 Shock Wave™ Denim
3 Bidens Pirates Booty (P)
4 Calibrachoa Double Can Can™  White (P)
5 Felicia Amelloides Blue
6 Sanvatalia Golden Crown (P)
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MIXED Container 4 (Large)
1 Rudbeckia F1 Tiger Eye
2 Salvia Farinacea Victoria Blue
3 Digitalis F1 Dalmatian White
4 Petunia F1 Easy Wave Blue
5 Gaillardia F1 Mesa Yellow 
6 Dahlia Dalina® Maxi Lopez (P)

Hanging Basket
1 Begonia F1 Nonstop® Joy Yellow
2 Petunia Tumbelina® Belinda (P)
3 Lobelia Waterfall White Sparkle (P)
4 Calibrachoa Cabaret™ Deep Yellow (P)
5 Bacopa Scopia® Double Indigo (P)
6 Petunia Fanfare™ White (P)


